
WOMEN’S (9-12) 140.0 RESULTS

Women’s (9-12) 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alivia Drake Gardner Edgerton High School 136.0 135.0 10

2 Hynna Matthews Piper High School 134.2 130.0 8

3 BELLA ROLLO Basehor Linwood 134.6 125.0 6

4 Kali Terry Pittsburg High School 138.0 125.0 4

5 sophia albertini st. paul high school 139.0 115.0 2

6 TONI TRAN Basehor Linwood 139.6 115.0 1

7 Brooklyn Ellis Iola High School 140.0 105.0 0

8 Kylan Sherman McDonald County High School 140.0 105.0 0

9 Nora Turney Piper High School 137.2 100.0 0

10 MARY HABJAN Basehor Linwood 132.2 95.0 0

11 Emmah Ludwig Riverton High School 138.0 95.0 0

12 Abigail Minton Bonner Springs High School 140.0 95.0 0

13 Calei McConnell Piper High School 135.9 90.0 0

14 Alexa Oswald Gardner Edgerton High School 136.4 90.0 0

15 Madi Cook Fort Scott High School 133.0 85.0 0

16 KELLY ADAMS Basehor Linwood 137.4 80.0 0

Women’s (9-12) 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 BELLA ROLLO Basehor Linwood 134.6 265.0 10

2 Brooklyn Ellis Iola High School 140.0 250.0 8

3 Hynna Matthews Piper High School 134.2 225.0 6

4 Kali Terry Pittsburg High School 138.0 215.0 4

5 MARY HABJAN Basehor Linwood 132.2 205.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 TONI TRAN Basehor Linwood 139.6 205.0 0

7 Kylan Sherman McDonald County High School 140.0 195.0 1

8 Alexa Oswald Gardner Edgerton High School 136.4 190.0 0

9 Alivia Drake Gardner Edgerton High School 136.0 180.0 0

10 Emmah Ludwig Riverton High School 138.0 175.0 0

11 Calei McConnell Piper High School 135.9 170.0 0

12 Nora Turney Piper High School 137.2 165.0 0

13 Abigail Minton Bonner Springs High School 140.0 160.0 0

14 KELLY ADAMS Basehor Linwood 137.4 145.0 0

15 Madi Cook Fort Scott High School 133.0 110.0 0

16 sophia albertini st. paul high school 139.0 0 0

Women’s (9-12) 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 BELLA ROLLO Basehor Linwood 134.6 185.0 10

2 TONI TRAN Basehor Linwood 139.6 150.0 8

3 Alivia Drake Gardner Edgerton High School 136.0 140.0 6

4 Hynna Matthews Piper High School 134.2 135.0 4

5 Kali Terry Pittsburg High School 138.0 135.0 2

6 Kylan Sherman McDonald County High School 140.0 120.0 1

7 Nora Turney Piper High School 137.2 115.0 0

8 MARY HABJAN Basehor Linwood 132.2 110.0 0

9 Alexa Oswald Gardner Edgerton High School 136.4 110.0 0

10 Abigail Minton Bonner Springs High School 140.0 110.0 0

11 KELLY ADAMS Basehor Linwood 137.4 105.0 0

12 Emmah Ludwig Riverton High School 138.0 95.0 0

13 Calei McConnell Piper High School 135.9 90.0 0

14 Madi Cook Fort Scott High School 133.0 85.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 sophia albertini st. paul high school 139.0 0 0

16 Brooklyn Ellis Iola High School 140.0 0 0

Women’s (9-12) 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 BELLA ROLLO Basehor Linwood 134.6 575.0 10

2 Hynna Matthews Piper High School 134.2 490.0 8

3 Kali Terry Pittsburg High School 138.0 475.0 6

4 TONI TRAN Basehor Linwood 139.6 470.0 4

5 Alivia Drake Gardner Edgerton High School 136.0 455.0 2

6 Kylan Sherman McDonald County High School 140.0 420.0 1

7 MARY HABJAN Basehor Linwood 132.2 410.0 0

8 Alexa Oswald Gardner Edgerton High School 136.4 390.0 0

9 Nora Turney Piper High School 137.2 380.0 0

10 Emmah Ludwig Riverton High School 138.0 365.0 0

11 Abigail Minton Bonner Springs High School 140.0 365.0 0

12 Brooklyn Ellis Iola High School 140.0 355.0 0

13 Calei McConnell Piper High School 135.9 350.0 0

14 KELLY ADAMS Basehor Linwood 137.4 330.0 0

15 Madi Cook Fort Scott High School 133.0 280.0 0

16 sophia albertini st. paul high school 139.0 115.0 0


